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City of Lavon  
Contacts for Proposed Development 

www.cityoflavon.com 
 

Farmers Electric Cooperative              City of Lavon   972-843-4220 
903-455-1715       
Bradley Tarrant, Engineering               Kim Dobbs, City Administrator 
btarrant@farmerselectric.coop   kdobbs@lavontx.gov 
       LeAnn McClendon, Municipal Services 
Oncor Electric     lmcclendon@lavontx.gov 
1-888-313-6862 / 972-551-6721   David Carter, Director of Public Works 
Cindy Tayem, Area Manager                david.carter@lavontx.org  
cindy.tayem@oncor.com       
       Wes Caperton, Building Inspector    
SiEnergy        wescaperton@gmail.com  
Business Development -David Oliva, CPA  972 768 9608 
214 225 3463                                                                           
davidoliva@sienergy.com    Mark Hill, City Engineer 
Atmos Energy     Freeman Millican, Inc.   
972 485-6277-o 469 497 9165-c   214-533-2036 
Thomas Nemarian Engineer                mdhill@fmi-dallas.com  
Thomas.nemarian@atmosenergy.com    
       Matt Jones, Deputy Fire Marshall   
Frontier Communications    469 525 5085  
805 504 5996-C                                               majones@co.collin.tx.us  
Nannette Ash-Gantt, Supv Ntwk Eng   Matt Policano, Infrastructure Inspector  
Nannette.ash@ftr.com             817-715-4107  
       mpolicano@co.collin.tx.us 
Spectrum        
214-320-7435      Lavon Economic Development  Corp  
Jeremy Eckenroth, Business Dev   214-773-0966  
jeremy.eckenroth@chartger.com   Pam Mundo, Executive Director 
       pam.mundo@lavonedc.com 
Bear Creek Special Utility Dist.    
972-843-2101      Community Independent School Dist 
Camille Reagan, General Manager   972-843-6000 
creagan@bearcreeksud.com    Dr.Tonya Knowlton, Superintendent 
       tonya.knowlton@communityisd.org                                                                                   
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